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Plan Name Provider Relations Contact 
Aetna Better Health Elba M. Tapanes 

Email: TapanesE@aetna.com 
Phone: 786-209-5362 

Children’s Medical 
Services Plan 

Amanda Firth 
Email: sunshinecontracting@centene.com 
Phone: 866-595-8116 

Community Care Plan Rosalia Bonetti 
Email: ccp.provider@ccpcares.org 
Phone: 954-622-3315 

Florida Community Care Lissette Tobin 
Email: LTobin@ilshealth.com 
Phone: 786.761.4512 

Humana  LTC provider contact: 
Monica Kopperud 
Email: LTCProviderrelations@humana.com 
Phone:  803-315-0115 
MMA provider contact: 
Jennifer Almeciga 
Email: FLMedicaidProviderRelations@humana.com   
Phone: 812-987-4031 

Molina HealthCare of 
Florida  

Ajinkya Karhu 
Email: MFLProviderNetworkManagement@MolinaHealthCare.com 
Phone: 305-317-3152 

AmeriHealth Caritas 
Florida, Inc.  

Shelley Turcu 
Email: Providerservices@amerihealthcaritasfl.com 
Phone: 1-800-617-5727 

Simply Healthcare  LTC provider contact: 
Renee Thomas  
Email: renee.thomas@amerigroup.com 
Phone: 954-308-9410 
General LTC inquiry: ltcprovrelations@amerigroup.com   
MMA provider contact: 
Maria Pena 
Email: mpena1@simplyhealthcareplans.com 
Phone: 561-380-7551 

Sunshine Health  Amanda Firth 
Email: sunshinecontracting@centene.com   
Phone: 866-595-8116 

United Healthcare  MMA providers: 
Email:  prov_exec_esc@uhc.com 
Phone: 1-877-842-3210     
LTC providers: 
Email: fl_ltc_network@uhc.com     
Phone Number: 1-800-791-9233    
Online/chat: www.uhcprovider.com  
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DENTAL 
Plan Name Provider Relations Contact 
DentaQuest Vanessa Guerrero 

Email: FloridaProviders@DentalQuest.com   
Phone: 1-877-468-5581 

LIBERTY Tanya Bartholomew 
Email: flprinquiries@libertydentalplan.com   
Phone: 1-833-276-0851 

MCNA Marco Gradiz  
Email: mgradiz@mcna.net  
Phone: 954-310-0328 
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